Position

Co Fire Chief/Emerg Service

Coordinator
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Training Officer/Deputy Chief

Fire Captain

Deputy Fire Marshal

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Fire Protection

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Fire Protection

Total Wages

$162,653

$105,691
$103,018
$88,411
$87,774
$84,939
$84,565
$82,143
$81,972
$81,069
$79,935
$77,738
$76,949
$76,731
$75.336
$74,076
$73,140
$70,869
$70,016
$69,457
$69,257
$67,552
$67,351
$66,626
$62,426
$62,078
$60,990
$60,836
$60,452

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,382

$24,942
$25,043
$30,259
$30,668
$30,017
$32,208
$23,641
$24,658
$28,804
$24,907
$17,839
$19,939
$28,515
$21,752
$17,379
$19,224
$21,595
$21,066
$17,831
$18,620
$20,098
$17,867
$18,410
$11,924
$17,718
$20,072
$21,157
$18,972



Firefighter Mechanic
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il

Fire Prevention Specialist

Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter Il

Fire Code Inspector
Office Assistant Il
Firefighter Il
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Firefighter |

Fire Equipment Mechanic

Firefighter Il
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Firefighter |
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Fire Protection

$60,231
$59,538
$56,088
$54,855
$50,981
$49,469
$48,704
$48,186
$46,273
$38,079
$36,990
$36,805
$32,962
$30,996
$30,754
$29,875
$29,415
$29,341
$28,489
$28,397
$27,475
$26,971
$26,466
$26,458
$26,395
$25,706
$25,432
$24,744
$24,726
$24,053
$22,358
$22,255

$26,138
$16,894
$19,749
$12,305
$11,612
$20,260
$9,959
$7,493
$13,209
$8,762
$16,759
$7,885
$0
$6,717
$4,366
$4,620
$0
$7,769
$8,814
$0
$4,522
$0

$0
$4,366
$0

$0
$8,214
$15,489
$0

$0

$0

$0



Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Firefighter |
Firefighter |
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Engineer
Firefighter |
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter
Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection
Fire Protection

Fire Protection

$21,705
$20,716
$20,183
$19,666
$17,717
$16,736
$15,526
$14,706
$14,360
$14,328
$14,186
$12,267
$11,132
$10,042
$9,288
$3,132
$2,885
$936
$657

$0

$0

$0
$4,620
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,033
$10,391
$0

$0
$5,790
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



