Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Co Fire Chief/Emerg Service Coordinator		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$162,653	\$51,382
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$105,691	\$24,942
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$103,018	\$25,043
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$88,411	\$30,259
Training Officer/Deputy Chief		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$87,774	\$30,668
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$84,939	\$30,017
Deputy Fire Marshal		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$84,565	\$32,208
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$82,143	\$23,641
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$81,972	\$24,658
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$81,069	\$28,804
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$79,935	\$24,907
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$77,738	\$17,839
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$76,949	\$19,939
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$76,731	\$28,515
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$75,336	\$21,752
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$74,076	\$17,379
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$73,140	\$19,224
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$70,869	\$21,595
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$70,016	\$21,066
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$69,457	\$17,831
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$69,257	\$18,620
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$67,552	\$20,098
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$67,351	\$17,867
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$66,626	\$18,410
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$62,426	\$11,924
Firefighter II		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$62,078	\$17,718
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$60,990	\$20,072
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$60,836	\$21,157
Fire Captain		Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$60,452	\$18,972

Firefighter Mechanic	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$60,231	\$26,138
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$59,538	\$16,894
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$56,088	\$19,749
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$54,855	\$12,305
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$50,981	\$11,612
Fire Prevention Specialist	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$49,469	\$20,260
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$48,704	\$9,959
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$48,186	\$7,493
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$46,273	\$13,209
Fire Code Inspector	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$38,079	\$8,762
Office Assistant III	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$36,990	\$16,759
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$36,805	\$7,885
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$32,962	\$0
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$30,996	\$6,717
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$30,754	\$4,366
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$29,875	\$4,620
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$29,415	\$0
Fire Equipment Mechanic	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$29,341	\$7,769
Firefighter II	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$28,489	\$8,814
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$28,397	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$27,475	\$4,522
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$26,971	\$0
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$26,466	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$26,458	\$4,366
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$26,395	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$25,706	\$0
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$25,432	\$8,214
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$24,744	\$15,489
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$24,726	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$24,053	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$22,358	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$22,255	\$0

Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$21,705	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$20,716	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$20,183	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$19,666	\$4,620
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$17,717	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$16,736	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$15,526	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$14,706	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$14,360	\$0
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$14,328	\$5,033
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$14,186	\$10,391
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$12,267	\$0
Reserve Engineer	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$11,132	\$0
Firefighter I	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$10,042	\$5,790
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$9,288	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$3,132	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$2,885	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$936	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Imperial County	Fire Protection	\$657	\$0